

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRLMP. NOS. 26191-26192/2010  
in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1296-1297 OF 2010

PRABHULAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report )

Date: 31/01/2011 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.  
MS. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

CRLMP Nos. 26191-26192 of 2010 are dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master