

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NOS. 782-783 AND 784-785 OF 2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).  
1296-1297 OF 2010

PRABHULAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report )

Date: 24/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Rachita P. Rai, adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Soni, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ayesha Chawdhry, adv.  
Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these applications on 25th January, 2012 at  
the top of the list.

Let the records of the Criminal Appeals be also  
placed along with the applications.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master