

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6490-6491/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1296-1297 OF  
2010

PRABHULAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 23/03/2012 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms.Rachita Priyanka Rai, Adv.  
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Ayesha Chaudhry, Adv.  
Musharraf Chaudhry, Adv.  
for Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice on the CRLMP Nos.6490-6491/2012, returnable  
within two weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master